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Linear suspended, recessed and surface
ambient lighting. Expansive and elegant

portfolio of rectilinear workplace lighting
fixtures.

Luminaire Structure

- Extruded aluminium bended profile with powder
coating

- Stainless steel fasteners in grade 316

- Stainless steel brackets and screws for mounting

- PMMA diffuser with Opal (UGR <19) and micro
prismatic (UGR <13) options for better glare
control

- Up and down light distribution options

- Passive thermal management

- Integral control gear

- Wireless control available through Bluetooth
connection

- Daylight and occupancy sensor options

- Emergency module (1 or 3 hours) is available upon
request with 3 options (BASIC, SELF-TEST, PRO-
DALI)

Feature Optic Product colour
g ©>
1-10V 9 <
DIMMING
Cut-off
0 P 01 - Black (RAL 03 - White (RAL 05 - Matt Silver
[HE HE — 9011) 9003) (RAL 9006)
DALI T | — DMX
DIMMING ‘ g DMX il
- RDM Special finishes upon request
Wi
oo QLY NON
LED i 5 '.' ad
SUO1 - Concrete - SUO2 - Softscape - SUO3 - Stone - SU04 - Corten -
.. Urban Urban Urban Urban
[ ]
RGBW Tunable
SWOT - Oak - SW02-Walnut-  SWO3 - Pine-
Woodland Woodland Woodland
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Technical information

Model
number

Down - 1070 mm

PITTSFIELD

1 PIT-80011

PITTSFIELD
1

PIT-80012
Down - 1070 mm - RGBW

PITTSFIELD

1 PIT-80014

Down - 1070 mm - RGBW DMX

PITTSFIELD

1 PIT-80015

Down - 1070 mm - TW

PITTSFIELD

1 PIT-80013

Down - 1400 mm

PITTSFIELD

1 PIT-80021

PITTSFIELD
1

PIT-80022
Down - 1400 mm - RGBW

PITTSFIELD

1 PIT-80024

Down - 1400 mm - RGBW DMX

PITTSFIELD

1 PIT-80025

Down - 1400 mm - TW
PITTSFIELD

1 PIT-80023
Down - 730 mm

TITTSFIELD PIT-80001
PITTSFIELD PIT-80002

1

Down - 730 mm - RGBW

Light source

432 LED

432 LED

1728 LED

1728 LED

864 LED

576 LED

576 LED

2304 LED

2304 LED

1152 LED

288 LED

288 LED

Power

27 W

38 W

54 W

54 W

43W

35W

49W

72W

72W

58 W

23W

32W

Lumen

2915-
3336
Im

4102 -
4671
Im

1905
Im

1905

5444
Im

3605 -
4299

5020 -
6044
Im

2178
Im

2178

6222
Im

2366 -
2685
Im

3306 -
3771
Im

Optic

O [Opal], P [Micro-
prismatic]

0 [Opal], P [Micro-
prismatic]

0 [Opal], P [Micro-
prismatic]

oO,P

O [Opal], P [Micro-

prismatic]

O [Opal], P [Micro-
prismatic]

O [Opal], P [Micro-
prismatic]

O,P

o,P

O [Opal], P [Micro-
prismatic]

0O [Opal], P [Micro-
prismatic]

CCT/CRI

3000K
CRI80,
4000K
CRIB0
3000K
CRI80,
4000K
CRIB0

RGBW40

RGBW40

W
(2700K -
6500K)

3000K
CRI80,
4000K
CRI80

3000K
CRI80,
4000K
CRI80

RGBW40

RGBW40

™w
(2700K -
6500K)

3000K
CRI80,
4000K
CRI80
3000K
CRI80,
4000K
CRIB0

Dimming
type

On/Off,
1-10V, DALI

On/Off,

1-10V, DALI

Bluetooth

DALI

On/0Off,
1-10V, DALI

On/Off,

1-10V, DALI

Bluetooth

DMX,
DMX/RDM

DALI

On/Off,
1-10V, DALI

On/Off,
1-10V, DALI

Weight

5.2 kg

5.2 kg

5.2 kg

5.2 kg

5.2 kg

6.5 kg

6.5kg

6.5kg

6.5kg

6.5 kg

3.7 kg

3.7 kg
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PITTSFIELD 1360 O [Opal], P [Micro-

PIT-80004 1152 LED 36 W h . RGBW40 Bluetooth 3.7 kg -
1 Im prismatic] (3]
Down - 730 mm - RGBW DMX
PITTSFIED pir-gooos  11521LED sew 90 RGBW40 37kg =
...
Down - 730 mm - TW
PITTSFIELD 3889 w
1 PIT-80003 576 LED 36 W Im o, P (2700K - DALI 3.7 kg
6500K)
Down - Trimless - 1060 mm
— 3000K
PITTSFIELD : 0 [Opal], P [Micro-  CRI80, on/off, ..
5 PIT-80111 432 LED 27 W |3ni36 prismatic] 4000K 7-10V, DALI 5.1 kg
CRI80
4102- 3000K
PITTSFIELD : 0 [Opal], P [Micro-  CRI80, on/off, .,
2 PIT-80112  432LED 38w l“nim prismatic] 4000K 1q0v, AL 21KE B
CRI80
Down - Trimless - 1060 mm - RGBW
L)
. ~ (4
PITTSFIELD  pirgo11a 1728 LED 54W 1905 O [Opall, P[Micro- £ ogivag Bluetooth 5.1 kg
2 Im prismatic] 9
PITTSFIELD  pirgo124 2304 LED 72w 2178 O [Opall, P[Micro- £ agivag Bluetooth 6.2 kg °e
2 Im prismatic]
Down - Trimless - 1060 mm - RGBW DMX
PITTSFIELD 1905 DMX, T
9 PIT-80115 1728 LED 54 W Im o,P RGBW40 DMX/RDM 5.1 kg :RE;
]
Down - Trimless - 1060 mm - TW
TW
ElTTSFlELD PIT-80113 864 LED 43 W ﬁi44 o,P (2700K - DALI 5.1 kg
6500K)
Down - Trimless - 1390 mm
2605 - 3000K
PITTSFIELD : O [Opal], P [Micro- CRI80, On/Off,
9 PIT-80121 576 LED 35W |4n2199 prismatic] 4000K 1-10V, DAL 6.2 kg
CRI8B0
5000 - 3000K
PITTSFIELD . O [Opal], P [Micro- CRI80, On/Off,
5 PIT-80122 576 LED 49 W |6r244 prismatic] 4000K 7-10V, DAL 6.2 kg
CRI80
Down - Trimless - 1390 mm - RGBW
PITTSFIELD 2178 DMX, =
o PIT-80125 2304 LED 72 W Im o,P RGBW40 DMX/RDM 6.2 kg :?:
®
Down - Trimless - 1390 mm - TW
TW
;lTTSFlELD PIT-80123 1152 LED 58 W I6rr2122 o,P (2700K - DALI 6.2 kg
6500K)
Down - Trimless - 720 mm
366 - 3000K
PITTSFIELD s O [Opall, P [Micro-  CRI80, on/Off, .. =
2 PIT-80101 288 LED 28W |2n?85 prismatic] 4000K 1-10V, DALI 3.6kg

CRIB0
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PITTSFIELD
2

PIT-80102 288 LED

Down - Trimless - 720 mm - RGBW

PITTSFIELD
2

PIT-80104 1152 LED

Down - Trimless - 720 mm - RGBW DMX

PITTSFIELD
2

32 W

36 W

PIT-80105 ITLCO309-RGBW40-250mA 36 W

Down - Trimless - 720 mm - TW

PITTSFIELD
2

Accessories

PIT-80103 576 LED

29W

3306 -
3771
Im

1360

1360
Im

3889
Im

O [Opal], P [Micro-
prismatic]

O [Opal], P [Micro-
prismatic]

o,P

o,P

3000K
CRI80,
4000K
CRIB0

RGBW40

RGBW40

™
(2700K -
6500K)

On/Off,
1-10V, DALI

Bluetooth

DMX,
DMX/RDM

DALI

3.6kg
...
3.6 kg 9
3.6kg S_gg
...\
3.6 kg

PIT-80001
PIT-80002
PIT-80003
PIT-80004
PIT-80005
PIT-80011
PIT-80012
PIT-80013
PIT-80014
PIT-80015
PIT-80021
PIT-80022
PIT-80023
PIT-80024
PIT-80025
PIT-80101
PIT-80102
PIT-80103
PIT-80104
PIT-80105
PIT-80111
PIT-80112
PIT-80113
PIT-80114
PIT-80115
PIT-80121
PIT-80122
PIT-80123
PIT-80124
PIT-80125

g
e
2s)

Wireless bluetooth
converter

A90291

Decorative pattern

Xpress wireless - Type A for
switch PITSFIELD 720
A90591

Decorative pattern Decorative pattern
- Type A for - Type A for
PITSFIELD 1060 PITSFIELD 1390
mm mm
A92021 A92121

Decorative pattern
- Type B for
PITTSFIELD 720

Decorative pattern
- Type B for
PITTSFIELD 1060
mm

A93421
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LIGMAN

PITTSFIELD

Indoor | Recessed ceiling luminaires

.

Decorative pattern
- Type C for
PITTSFIELD 720

Decorative pattern
- Type B for
PITTSFIELD 1390

T,

Decorative pattern
- Type C for
PITTSFIELD 1060

mm
A94821

"

Decorative pattern
- Type C for
PITTSFIELD 1390

mm
A94921

CONTROL CONTROL|

CONTROL

DMX/RDM Control
System
Control-DMX-
RDM

DALI Control
System

Control-DALI

DMX Control
System
Control-DMX

PIT-80001

PIT-80002

PIT-80003

PIT-80004

PIT-80005

PIT-80011

PIT-80012

PIT-80013

PIT-80014

PIT-80015

PIT-80021

PIT-80022

PIT-80023

PIT-80024

PIT-80025

PIT-80101

PIT-80102

PIT-80103

PIT-80104

PIT-80105

PIT-80111

PIT-80112

PIT-80113

PIT-80114

PIT-80115

PIT-80121

PIT-80122

PIT-80123

PIT-80124

PIT-80125

Emergency
module - 250V -

Emergency
module - 250V -
BASIC PRO-DALI

EM250V-BA EM250V-DA

Emergency
module - 250V -
SELF-TEST
EM250V-ST

b
sy
&7
&

Emergency

module - 50V -

BASIC

Emergency
module - 50V -
SELF-TEST

Emergency
module - 50V -
PRO-DALI

PIT-80001

EM50V-BA

EMS50V-DA EMS50V-ST

PIT-80002

PIT-80003

PIT-80004

PIT-80005

PIT-80011

PIT-80012

PIT-80013

PIT-80014

PIT-80015

PIT-80021

PIT-80022

PIT-80023

PIT-80024

PIT-80025

PIT-80101

PIT-80102

PIT-80103
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PIT-80104
PIT-80105
PIT-80111 . . .
PIT-80112 . . .
PIT-80113
PIT-80114
PIT-80115
PIT-80121 . . .
PIT-80122 . . .
PIT-80123
PIT-80124
PIT-80125

PIT-80001, PIT-80002, PIT-80003,
PIT-80004, PIT-80005

PIT-80101, PIT-80102, PIT-80103,
PIT-80104, PIT-80105

+—213— —723— —213— —728——
Tns ek s
=220 =210—
—730—— 720 —
PIT-80011, PIT-80012, PIT-80013, PIT-80111, PIT-80112, PIT-80113,
PIT-80014, PIT-80015 PIT-80114, PIT-80115
=213+ 1063 —213— - 1063
1 [
e T——h_ [ TR e
=220 —210—
{ el = } =1
= {

k 1070 - s 1060

PIT-80021, PIT-80022, PIT-80023, PIT-80121, PIT-80122, PIT-80123,

PIT-80024, PIT-80025 PIT-80124, PIT-80125
1—-213— 1393 213 - 1303
[ 1 [
_gon —p——h [ Fin A=
=—220— F=210—
{ = = } { =l
L) L]

1410 - 1400
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LIGMAN

Indoor | Recessed ceiling luminaires

PITTSFIELD

PITTSFIELD PITTSFIELD
Surface ceiling luminaires Pendant luminaires
Linear suspended, recessed and surface ambient Linear suspended, recessed and surface ambient
lighting. Expansive and elegant portfolio of lighting. Expansive and elegant portfolio of
rectilinear workplace lighting fixtures. rectilinear workplace lighting fixtures.
https://www.ligman.com/pittsfield-surface-ceili https://www.ligman.com/pittsfield-pendant-lumi
ng-luminaires-pit-cei3/ naires-pi-pen3/
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